## West Tennessee

## STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL

5k & 10k Road Race

SATURDAY, MAY 13, 2023

8:00AM 5K/10K START TIME

BAILEY PARK. 22ND AVENUE & MITCHELL. HUMBOLDT. TENNESSEE

10K WILL BE A PART OF THE WEST TENNESSEE RACE SERIES

PRE-REGISTRATION: \$25 ONLINE REGISTRATION: WWW.RACEROSTER.COM (CLOSES MAY 12TH)

MAIL-IN REGISTRATION: MUST BE RECEIVED BY MAY 8TH

MAIL TO: WTSF: 1200 MAIN STREET: HUMBOLDT. TN 38343

PACKET PICK-UP AND LATE REGISTRATION (\$30.00): FRIDAY, MAY 12, AT BAILEY PARK FROM 6:00PM- 7:00PM

RACE DAY \$30 REGISTRATION 6:45AM-7:45AM

REGISTRATIONS RECEIVED BY APRIL 18TH WILL BE GUARANTEED A RACE T-SHIRT.

OTHERS WILL BE GIVEN ON A FIRST COME BASIS

RACE DIRECTOR: LYLE SWINGLER	EMAIL:FESTIVAL@HUMBOLDTCHAMBER.COM	
REGISTRATION FORM:		
NAME:		
EMAIL:	PHONE:	
	RCLE CATEGORY: 5K 10K WALKER(5K ONLY)	
TSHIRT SIZE: ADULT SMALL ADULT MED	IUM ADULT LARGE ADULT XL	
WAIVER & RELEASE		
IN CONSIDERATION OF MY ACCEPTANCE AS A PARTICIPANT	IN THE WEST TENNESSEE STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL RUN, I HEREBY	

FOR MYSELF, MY HEIRS, EXECUTORS AND ADMINISTRATORS, DO WAIVE AND RELEASE ANY AND ALL RIGHTS AND CLAIMS FOR DAMAGES I MAY HAVE AGAINST THE CITY OF HUMBOLDT, OFFICIALS OF THE WEST TENNESSEE STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL, THE WEST TENNESSEE STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL OR ANY GROUP OR PERSON INVOLVED WITH THE WEST TENNESSEE STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL ROAD RACE FOR ANY AND ALL CLAIMS AND LIABILITY. I ALSO CERTIFY THAT I AM PHYSICALLY FIT AND SOUND TO COMPETE/PARTICIPATE IN THIS EVENT. I UNDERSTAND THAT AWARDS ARE GIVEN AT THE SOLE DISCRETION OF THE RACE DIRECTOR AND THAT I MUST BE PRESENT AT THE AWARDS CEREMONY IN ORDER TO CLAIM MY AWARD. I ALSO RELEASE THE RIGHT FOR MY PHOTOGRAPH TO BE USED BY THE WEST TENNESSEE STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL AT ITS DISCRETION.

SIGNATURE:	DAIE:
PARENTS SIGNATURE IF UNDER 18 YEARS	S OF AGE: